Rev. 1.1    15/03/11
Series
BH
Incremental shaft encoder,
high settlement
Dimensions in mm
Mechanics Data

       See page pulses
Series
Ordering code
Connections
X = single connector
2 = 9414  Rad.
0= 9414   Axial
3 = Cavo Rad.
9 = Cavo Axial
4 = 9418 Rad.(¹)
6 = 9418 Axial (¹)
5 = 9416 Rad.
E = 9416 Axial
7 = 9419 Rad. (¹)
8 = 9419 Axial (¹)
S = 9426 Rad. (¹)
T = 9426  Axial (¹)
/ -
Output signals (cw)
Outputs
2 = AB     PP11/28V
3 = AB0    PP11/28V
N = AB+AB   PP11/28V
P = AB0+AB0 PP11/28V
5 = AB+AB   LD5V
6 = AB0+AB0 LD5V
8 = AB+AB   LD5/12V
9 = AB0+AB0 LD5/12V
Options
S = Separate power
C = Common power
1 = High zero pulse for
both pulses number
Shaft
3 = Ø 6mm
6 = Ø 8mm
4 = Ø 9.52mm
1 = Ø 10mm
A richiesta
2 = Ø 12mm
Flange
1 = see
3 = page
 drawing
6 =
M =
1°= First bicoder  section
2°= Second bicoder section